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Set up fee               FREE

Monthly fee           9.0% inc vat

B R O N Z E  P A C K A G E

L A N D L O R D  F E E S

Set up fee                £350 inc vat

S I L V E R  P A C K A G E

Set up fee                £250 plus vat

Monthly fee            12% inc vat

G O L D  P A C K A G E

Set up fee                 £200 plus vat

Monthly fee             15% inc vat

P L A T I N U M  P A C K A G E

This package includes the following services;

advice on the non resident landlord scheme, the

collection of rent, managing and pursuing late

rent payments, monthly rent statement, any

rent queries.

B R O N Z E  P A C K A G E

This package includes the following services;

market appraisal, advice on relevant

legislation, colour floorplan, photographs,

advertising, social media promotion,

viewings, referencing, right to rent and ID

checks, tenancy paperwork, Deregulation Act

compliance, deposit registration and utility

notification.

S I L V E R  P A C K A G E

C L E A R  A N D

T R A N S P A R E N T

F E E S







R O O M S

Set up fee       inc vat          

1 ROOM                  £175.00

2 ROOMS               £350.00

3 ROOMS               £425.00

4 ROOMS               £500.00

G O L D  P A C K A G E
This package includes all the services of the

SILVER PACKAGE but with additional

services; monthly account statement and rent

collection, routine inspection visits, arranging

safety checks, repairs and maintenance,

ongoing updates on new legislation, dealing

with queries and issues arising at the property.

P L A T I N U M  P A C K A G E
This premium package includes all the

services of the GOLD PACKAGE but with

additional services; guaranteed rent

payments, vacant possession cover and

legal expenses cover.

*minimum fee £50pm

*minimum fee £60pm



A D D I T I O N A L  F E E S  I F  A P P L I C A B L E

N o n  r e s i d e n t  l a n d l o r d

Annual return                                       £60.00

Quarterly return                                   £25.00

I n v e n t o r y / C h e c k  o u t  R e p o r t

Bedrooms              Flat     House     

       1                       £100   £125        

       2                       £125    £150

       3                       £150    £175

       4+                      £175    £200

Note: There is an extra £50 charge if the

property is furnished

room in a shared house                           £48.00

Annual rent review                              £60.00

H M O  L i c e n s i n g

First application                                  £60.00

Annual renewal                                   £25.00

Tenancy renewal                                 £125.00

Professional photography                      £75.00
   

Cutting of extra keys                             £15.00

Serving a section 21 notice                   £75.00

Serving a section 8 notice                     £75.00

 C L E A R  A N D

T R A N S P A R E N T




N O  H I D D E N  F E E S

Please do not hesitate to contact the team on 01752

917458 if you have any questions.

June 2023

W e  a r e  a n  A R L A
P r o p e r t y m a r k  m e m b e r

O u r  c l i e n t  m o n e y
p r o t e c t i o n  i s  p r o v i d e d  b y
P r o p e r t y m a r k  ( R e g  n o .
0 1 2 9 1 8 6 )  

O u r  i n d e p e n d e n t  r e d r e s s
i s  p r o v i d e d  b y  T h e
P r o p e r t y  O m b u d s m a n

A  P R O F E S S I O N A L
S E R V I C E  A S  S T A N D A R D

All additional fees above include VAT


